
1989 
56.8 

9.2 
2.4 

44.7 
49.7 

2.5 
2.0 
2.7 

1992 
75.0 
5.8 
2.3 

63.4 
72.1 

2.9 
1.6 
2.8 

1991 
69.5 

6.7 
3.4 

58.9 
66.0 

3.3 
1.7 
2.8 

1990 
63.4 

8.3 
3.4 

52.6 
60.5 

1.8 
1.8 
2.7 
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SINGAPORE MACROECONOMIC INDICATORS 

GDP at market prices (S$ bn) 
Real GDP growth (%) 
Consumer prices (%) 
Exports fob (US$bn) 
Imports cil (US$bn) 
Current account (US$ bn) 
Exchange rate (avg) S$:US$ 
Population, mn (mid-year) 

Source: Economist Intelligence Unit, Singapore, Country Report, 3trl Quarter 1993. 

SINGAPORE FOREIGN TRADE 

Principal Exports, 1992 
Machinery & equipment 
Mineral fuels 
Manufactured goods 
Chemicals 
Food 
Crude materials 
Total including others 

US$ bn 
34.9 

8.3 
4.4 
4.1 
1.8 
1.4 

63.4 

Principal Imports, 1992 
Machinery & equipment 
Mineral Fuels 
Manufactured goods 
Chemicals 
Food 
Crude materials 
Total including others 

US$ bn 
34.6 

9.2 
9.2 
5.4 
3.0 
1.1 

72.1 

Source: Economist Intelligence Unit, Singapon3, Country Report, 3ni Quarter 1993. 

SINGAPORE DIRECTION OF TRADE 

Destination of Exports, 1992 
United States 
Malaysia 
Hong Kong 
Japan 
Thailand 
Germany 
Netherlands 

% of total 
21.1 
12.5 
7.8 
7.6 
6.2 
4.2 
3.1 

Origins of Imports, 1992 
Japan 
United States 
Malaysia 
Saudi Arabia 
Taiwan 
Germany 
China 

% of total 
21.1 
16.5 
14.7 
5.1 
4.0 
3.2 
3.1 

Source: Economist Intelligence Unit, Singapore, Country Report, 3n1 Quarter 1993. 


