STATISTICAL APPENDIX

SINGAPORE MACROECONOMIC INDICATORS

	1989	1990	1991	1992
GDP at market prices (S\$ bn)	56.8	63.4	69.5	75.0
Real GDP growth (%)	9.2	8.3	6.7	5.8
Consumer prices (%)	2.4	3.4	3.4	2.3
Exports fob (US\$bn)	44.7	52.6	58.9	63.4
Imports cif (US\$bn)	49.7	60.5	66.0	72.1
Current account (US\$ bn)	2.5	1.8	3.3	2.9
Exchange rate (avg) S\$:US\$	2.0	1.8	1.7	1.6
Population, mn (mid-year)	2.7	2.7	2.8	2.8

Source: Economist Intelligence Unit, Singapore, Country Report, 3rd Quarter 1993.

SINGAPORE FOREIGN TRADE

. . .

Principal Exports, 1992	US\$ bn	Principal Imports, 1992	US\$ bn
Machinery & equipment	34.9	Machinery & equipment	34.6
Mineral fuels	8.3	Mineral Fuels	9.2
Manufactured goods	4.4	Manufactured goods	9.2
Chemicals	4.1	Chemicals	5.4
Food	1.8	Food	3.0
Crude materials	1.4	Crude materials	1.1
Total including others	63.4	Total including others	, 72.1

Source: Economist Intelligence Unit, Singapore, Country Report, 3rd Quarter 1993.

SINGAPORE DIRECTION OF TRADE

Destination of Exports, 1992	% of total	Origins of Imports, 1992		% of total
United States	21.1	Japan		21.1
Malaysia	12.5	United States		16.5
Hong Kong	7.8	Malaysia		14.7
Japan	7.6	Saudi Arabia		5.1
Thailand	6.2	Taiwan		4.0
Germany	4.2	Germany		3.2
Netherlands	3.1	China	×	3.1

Source: Economist Intelligence Unit, Singapore, Country Report, 3rd Quarter 1993.

Sectoral Lialson Secretariat

STATISTICAL APPENDIX